Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:24.73
4:25.12
4:26.23
4:26.82
4:29.12
4:29.50
4:30.61
4:31.05
4:32.06
4:35.07
4:36.27
4:36.66
4:38.06
4:40.53
4:46.52
4:50.51
5:06.47

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:26.23
4:25.12
4:24.73
4:32.06
4:29.50

4:26.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

666
664
655
651
634
632
624
621
614
594
586
584
575
560
526
504
429

WA Pts

655
664
666
614
632
651

Round

N

I

I T T =m ™

Round

H

N

I

Date

15/11/15
19/12/15
13/11/16
07/12/14
23/11/14
21/03/15
22/03/14
08/12/13
01/11/15
23/03/13
22/06/13
02/12/12
06/10/13
04/10/14
17/03/12
26/03/11

27/03/10

Date

13/11/16
19/12/15
15/11/15
01/11/15
21/03/15
07/12/14

Meet

BUCS Short Course Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Berks & South Bucks

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

ASA South East Region Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove Park
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Guildford
Maidstone
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Millfield
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove Park
Sheffield
Millfield
Maidstone

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Bath Univ

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Bath Univ
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:29.12
4:40.53
4:30.61
4:31.05
4:38.06
4:36.27
4:35.07
4:36.66
4:46.52
4:50.51
5:06.47

Copyright 2024

560
624
621
575
586
594
584
526
504
429

23/11/14
04/10/14
22/03/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
22/06/13
23/03/13
02/12/12
17/03/12
26/03/11
27/03/10

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Berks & South Bucks

Guildford
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



