Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:24.73	666	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
4:25.12	664	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Bath Univ	2
4:26.23	655	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
4:26.82	651	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:29.12	634	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:29.50	632	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
4:30.61	624	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:31.05	621		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:32.06	614	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
4:35.07	594	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:36.27	586	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
4:36.66	584		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
4:38.06	575	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:40.53	560	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:46.52	526	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:50.51	504	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:06.47	429	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:26.23	655	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
4:25.12	664	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Bath Univ	2
4:24.73	666	Н	15/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
4:32.06	614	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
4:29.50	632	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Wycombe Dist	2
4:26.82 Copyright 2024	651 4	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:29.12	634	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
4:40.53	560	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:30.61	624	Н	22/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:31.05	621		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
4:38.06	575	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
4:36.27	586	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
4:35.07	594	Н	23/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:36.66	584		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
4:46.52	526	Н	17/03/12	Berkshire & Sth Bucks County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
4:50.51	504	Н	26/03/11	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:06.47	429	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS